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St. Thomas Mission School, Bettiah
School Academic Calender 2025-26

SIno |Particulars Date Day sy
1 New Academic Year Begins 2nd April Wednesday | - v Gk
2 Ramnavmi 6th April Sunday o\
3 Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Monday W\ ‘)
4 Easter Holiday 17th April — 21st April Thursday to Mondaj.”
5 1st Periodic Test 12th May Monday
6 Parents Teachers Meeting 1st Periodic 24th May Saturday
7 Summer Vacation 26th May — 21st June Monday to Saturday
8 School Re-opens 23rd June Monday
9 St.Thomas Feast, Patron Saint of the School 3rd July Thursday
10 Muharram 6th July Sunday
11 Raksha Bandhan (Rakhi) 9th August Saturday
12 Independence Day 15th August Friday
13 Janmashtami 16th August Saturday
14 Teacher’s Day Sth September Friday
15 Birthday of Mother Mary 8th September Monday
16 Midterm Exam 10th September Wednesday
17 Parents Teachers Meeting Midterm Exam 27th Sept Saturday
18 Durga Puja 29th Sept. —2nd Oct. Monday to Thursday
19 Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Thursday
20 Science & Arts Exhibition 18th October Saturday
21 Deepawali , Chhath Puja Holidays 20th Oct. — 29th Oct. Monday to Wed.
22 All Souls Day 2nd November Sunday
23 Guru Nanak Jayanti S5th November Wednesday
24  |Talents’ Day 7th & 8th November, 2025 |Friday, Saturday
25 Children’s Day 14th November Friday
26 2nd Periodic Test Monday,17th November,20{ Monday
27 Parents Teachers Meeting 2nd Periodic 4th December Thursday
28  |Sports Day 6th December Saturday
29 Christmas Celebration 22nd /23rd December Monday/ Tuesday
30 Winter Vacation 24th Dec to 3rd Jan Wednesday to Saturday
31 School Re-opens 5th January Monday
32 Makar Sankranti 14th January Wednesday
33 Basant Panchmi 23rd January o Friday
34 Republic Day 26th January Monday
35 Annual Day 31st January Saturday
36 Maha Shivaratri 16th February Monday
37 Ash Wednesday 18th February Wednesday
38 Final examination Friday,27th February,2026 |Friday
39 Holi 4th March Wednesday
40 Parents Teachers Final Examination 18th March Wednesday
41 |Eid-Ul-Fitr (Eid) 20th March Friday ]
* The Above Schedule is subject to change
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